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List of selected translation/proofreading references – last updated 13/07/2014 

József LÁZÁR 

Freelance translator, accepting jobs 24/24, 7/7 

1222 Budapest, Kereszt u. 7, Hungary 

Phone: +36-30-931-3998, Phone/Fax: +36-1-2293621 

info@bienvenue.hu, www.bienvenue.hu 

skype: lazarjozsef, googletalk: jozsef.lazar 

http://www.proz.com/profile/1160759 

http://janikaa.translatorscafe.com/ 

http://www.fordit.hu/fordito/lazar-jozsef/ 

Linkedin: Joseph LAZAR Budapest 

CAT Tools: Memoq 2014, Trados Studio 2014, Wordfast 

3.4.1, 

                   Memsource, Matecat 

Invoicing as Lazar Consultant ltd or  

Lazar Jozsef, Private entrepreneur  

Preferred payment: bank transfer. 

 

First See References from Proz. com assignments: http://www.proz.com/wwa/1160759 

 

Danubia Patent and Law Office, Budapest, Hungary, www.danubia.hu 

patent attorney dr. Éva Baranyi, baranyi@danubia.hu, (+36 1) 411-8748, 

Translation and proofreading of mainly life sciences and chemical patent specifications. 

 

S.B.G. & K. Patent and Law Cabinet, Budapest, Hungary, www.sbgk.hu 

patent attorney, dr. Melinda Gál, gal@sbgk.hu, (+36 1) 461-1000 

patent attorney, dr. Árpád Bódizs, bodizs@sbgk.hu, (+36 1) 461-1000 

Translation and proofreading of mainly life sciences, chemical and engineering patent 

specifications. 

 

Accurapid Translation Services, Inc., Poughkeepsie, NY, USA 

http://www.proz.com/profile/913916 

Catherine Bokor Ph.D, cbokor@accurapid.com, Tel.: (1) 845-473-4550 ext. 305 

Translation of life sciences patent specifications. 

 

European Fluency ltd, ACCESS EUROPE, London, http://www.proz.com/blueboard/19552 

Philippe Renard, philippe.renard@accesseurope.eu, Tel: +44 (0)2076920780 

Translation of mainly life sciences, chemical and engineering patent specifications. 

 

Diye Global Communications, Istambul, http://www.proz.com/profile/966317 

Murat Sirkecioglu, diye@diye.com.tr, Tel: + 90 212 244 56 00   

Translation and proofreading of mainly engineering patent specifications. 

 

Express International Translations Inc, Missisauga, Ontario, Canada, 

http://www.proz.com/profile/7518, Philippe Vitu,  eit@sympatico.ca  

Translation of chemical safety data sheets. 

  

Business Team Translations,  Budapest, http://www.proz.com/profile/93179 

Nagy Anita, info@businessteam.hu, +36 1 250 6729 

Translation and proofreading of mainly life sciences and chemical documentations. 

 

FROM ENGLISH, 

FRENCH, 

GERMAN 

TO HUNGARIAN 

(AND BACK TO ENGLISH) 

 

TRANSLATIONS 

PROOFREADING 

QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

EDITING, ETC. 

 

BETTER THAN THE SOURCE! 
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Compass Languages Crofton, MD USA, http://www.proz.com/profile/123309 

Susannah Farabaugh, sfarabaugh@compasslanguages.com, +1-(410) 451-4297 

Translation of chemical safety data sheets. 

 

SIA Consilium, Riga, Latvia, Inese Purgaile,  inese@consilium.lv   +371 29446634 

Translation of pharmaceutical patient information. 

  

Eurideas Linguistic Services, Buxelles, http://www.proz.com/profile/861137 

Natascha Waschewsky, natascha@eurideastranslation.com +32 2 669 77 86 

Bitvai Viola, b.viola@eurideastranslation.com,  

Translation and proofreading of chemical safety data sheets and exposition scenarios. 

 

European Translation Centre Ltd, Haslemere, Surrey, UK 

Joachim Kohler <etcltd.france@gmail.com, 0033.6.771.781.98 

Translation of a production center. 

 

Eurologos, Paris, http://www.proz.com/profile/75522  

Vincent Varelli, vincent.varelli@wanadoo.fr +33 1 45 97 29 54 

Varions pharmaceutical translations. 

 

Jai Translations, Pondicherry, India, http://www.proz.com/profile/111943  

Swathi Murty, info@jaitrans.com,   +91 (0) 9443070857 

Translation of personal documents. 

 

ACB Medical Translations, Harlingen NL, http://www.proz.com/profile/1289722 

Auke Bouwman, medicalwriters@hotmail.com,  

Translations of press releases in tourism. 

 

Stealth Translation, Northern Ireland, UK, http://www.proz.com/profile/1133302 

Jonathan Henry/Stephen, jhenry.stealthtranslations@gmail.com 

Translation of medical documents. 

 

Akasia Group, Sofia, Bulgaria, http://www.proz.com/profile/78325 

Milena Sakhian, projects@akasia-translationagency.com, +359 2 983 5991  

Translation of chemical safety sheet. 

 

E-spell, Budapest, www.espell.com 

Harnos Nelli, translation@espell.com, +36 1 239 8043  

Proofreading of website localisation documents. 

 

Local Concept, San Diego, California, www.localconcept.com,  

Andrew Hung, ahung@localconcept.com, +1.619.295.2682 ext 220 

Transcriptions for automatic language processing. 

 

Transperfect Translations,London, Barcelona, New York, Honolulu, Hung Kong, Prague 

offices, in London:  Davvisati@transperfect.com, +44 (0) 207 398 8184, and many other 

translation managers. Translation and proofreading of mainly life sciences documents, 

clinical trials. 

 

Abacus Medicine Hungary kft., Budapest, kmd@abacusmedicine.com, various business 

and technical specification relating secondary pharmaceutical packaging.   
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Paspartu Translation Services, Kallithea, Greece, Dimitris Dimitriadis, 

translators@paspartu.gr, various assignments 

mailto:translators@paspartu.gr

